CapitalCare Strathcona

HAIR SALON PRICE LIST

WOMEN'S

SET ONLY

SHAMPOO & SET

SHAMPOO, CUT, SET
SHAMPOO, CUT, BLOW DRY
SHAMPOO & CUT

CUT ONLY

SHAMPOO ONLY

SHAMPOO, COLOR, SET
SHAMPOO, CUT, COLOR, SET
SHAMPOO, PERM, CUT
SHAMPOO, PERM, CUT, SET
LONG HAIR - ANY SET, COLOR
OR PERM SERVICE

MEN'S

MEN'S 1/2 SHORT CUT ONLY
MEN'S FULL HEAD CUT ONLY
MEN'S 1/2 CUT, SHAMPOO
MEN'S FULL CUT, SHAMPOO
MEN'S BEARD TRIM

MEN'S MOUSTACHE

PORTERING FEE EACH WAY

Effective April 26, 2024

$26.00
$32.50
$47.25
$39.00
$33.00
$30.75
$15.00
$76.75
$94.00
$98.25
$110.50
$13.00

$22.00
$26.75
$26.00

$31.25
$16.00
$10.00

$3.50




CapitalCare Strathcona

JENNIFER
PHONE TO MAKE AN
APPOINTMENT
PH: 780.417.4338

HAIR SALON HOURS

TUESDAY (HERITAGE HOUSE)
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

WEDNESDAY (HERITAGE HOUSE)
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

THURSDAY (LAURIER HOUSE)
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

FRIDAY (LAURIER HOUSE)
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

FRIDAY (HERITAGE HOUSE)
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM




