CapitalCare Strathcona

HAIR SALON PRICE LIST

. . . .

WOMEN'S

SET ONLY	\$26.00
SHAMPOO & SET	\$32.50
SHAMPOO, CUT, SET	\$47.25
SHAMPOO, CUT, BLOW DRY	\$39.00
SHAMPOO & CUT	\$33.00
CUT ONLY	\$30.75
SHAMPOO ONLY	\$15.00
SHAMPOO, COLOR, SET	\$76.75
SHAMPOO, CUT, COLOR, SET	\$94.00
SHAMPOO, PERM, CUT	\$98.25
SHAMPOO, PERM, CUT, SET	\$110.50
LONG HAIR - ANY SET, COLOR	\$13.00
OR PERM SERVICE	

MEN'S

\$3.50

\$22.00	MEN'S 1/2 SHORT CUT ONLY
\$26.75	MEN'S FULL HEAD CUT ONLY
\$26.00	MEN'S 1/2 CUT, SHAMPOO
\$31.25	MEN'S FULL CUT, SHAMPOO
\$16.00	MEN'S BEARD TRIM
\$10.00	MEN'S MOUSTACHE

PORTERING FEE EACH WAY



CapitalCare Strathcona

JENNIFER PHONE TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT PH: 780.417.4338

HAIR SALON HOURS

TUESDAY (HERITAGE HOUSE) 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

WEDNESDAY (HERITAGE HOUSE) 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

THURSDAY (LAURIER HOUSE) 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

FRIDAY (LAURIER HOUSE) 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

FRIDAY (HERITAGE HOUSE) 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

